
School Social Worker Assignments 2024-2025 Email Address

ACADEMY 360 Onaje Turner Onaje_Turner@ccpsnet.net 

ALBERTA SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Lindsey Thomas lindsey_thomas@ccpsnet.net

ATTENDANCE Jen McClaire Jennifer_McClaire@ccpsnet.net

ATTENDANCE Dr. Chiquita Elliott Chiquita_Elliott@ccpsnet.net

Attendance Intervention Specialist *Brian Walters Brian_Walters@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist *Carol Bland Carol_bland@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist *Kelli  Ells Kelli_Ells@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist Katalina Valdes Katalina_Valdes@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist Liliana Melendez Liliana_Melendez@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist *Louis Simmons Louis_Simmons@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist Mary Collins MaryO_Collins@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist *Spencer Turner Spencer_Turner@ccpsnet.net 

Attendance Intervention Specialist *ViMarie Benson ViMarie_Benson@ccpsnet.net 

BAILEY BRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Nikki Blythe Nicole_Blythe@ccpsnet.net 

BELLWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Wesson Claiborne Felder Wesson_ClaiborneFeld@ccpsnet.net

BENSLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Kellie Fagan Kellie_Fagan@ccpsnet.net

BEULAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Amy Spires amy_spires@ccpsnet.net

BIRD HIGH SCHOOL Erin Murray erin_murray@ccpsnet.net

BON AIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Janna Weston janna_weston@ccpsnet.net

CARVER COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY Julie Mathers julie_mathers@ccpsnet.net

CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL Erin Murray erin_murray@ccpsnet.net

CHALKLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Christi Dwyer christine_komiske@ccpsnet.net

CHESTER EARLY CHILDHOOD LEARNING 
ACADEMY Robert Staton robert_staton@ccpsnet.net

Chesterfield Virtual School SSW of previous home school 
Email the school based SSW at the 
home school 

CLOVER HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Allison Rothschild allison_rothschild@ccpsnet.net

CLOVER HILL HIGH SCHOOL Stacey Williams stacey_williams@ccpsnet.net

COSBY HIGH SCHOOL Allison Rothschild allison_rothschild@ccpsnet.net

CRENSHAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Sherry Callear sherry_callear@ccpsnet.net

CRESTWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Monica Nebe monica_nebe@ccpsnet.net

CURTIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Sheila Pope sheila_pope@ccpsnet.net

DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Anne Marshall anne_collins@ccpsnet.net
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DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL Angela Gay angela_gay@ccpsnet.net

EARLY CHILDHOOD Julie Hopkins julie_hopkins@ccpsnet.net

EARLY CHILDHOOD Monica Nebe monica_nebe@ccpsnet.net

ECOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Wesson Claiborne Felder Wesson_ClaiborneFeld@ccpsnet.net

ENON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cherelle Washington Cherelle_Washington@ccpsnet.net

ETTRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Lori Sheppard lori_sheppard@ccpsnet.net

EVERGREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Carrie Vincent carrie_vincent@ccpsnet.net

FALLING CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Candace Aud candace_aud@ccpsnet.net

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL Onaje Turner Onaje_Turner@ccpsnet.net 

GATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Amy Spires amy_spires@ccpsnet.net

GORDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Carmenta Clark carmenta_clark@ccpsnet.net 

GRANGE HALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Laura Coleman Laura_Coleman@ccpsnet.net 

GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Viji Daniel viji_daniel@ccpsnet.net

HARROWGATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Staton robert_staton@ccpsnet.net

HENING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Angela Gay angela_gay@ccpsnet.net

HOPKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Brian Scholla Brian_Scholla@ccpsnet.net

JACOBS ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Nikki Blythe nicole_blythe@ccpsnet.net

JAMES RIVER HIGH SCHOOL Chanda Bass chanda_bass@ccpsnet.net

M CHRISTIAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL *Shawna Hunter shushawna_hunter@ccpsnet.net 

MANCHESTER HIGH SCHOOL Christi Dwyer christine_komiske@ccpsnet.net

MANCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL Kellie Fagan Kellie_Fagan@ccpsnet.net

MATOACA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Wesson Claiborne Felder Wesson_ClaiborneFeld@ccpsnet.net

MATOACA HIGH SCHOOL Kayla Holt kayla_holt@ccpsnet.net 

MATOACA MIDDLE SCHOOL Lori Sheppard lori_sheppard@ccpsnet.net

MCKINNEY VENTO COMMUNICATIONS ANALYST Heidi Hayes Heidi_Hayes@ccpsnet.net 

MCKINNEY VENTO ENGAGEMENT SPECIALIST Ted Reynolds Theodore_Reynolds@ccpsnet.net 

MCKINNEY VENTO ENGAGEMENT SPECIALIST Dr. Vivian Stith Williams Vivian_Stithwilliams@ccpsnet.net

MCKINNEY VENTO SPECIALIST Yasmin Acevedo yasmin_acevedo@ccpsnet.net 

MEADOWBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Brian Scholla Brian_Scholla@ccpsnet.net

MIDLOTHIAN HIGH SCHOOL Carrie Vincent carrie_vincent@ccpsnet.net

MIDLOTHIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Anne Marshall Anne_Marshall@ccpsnet.net

MONACAN HIGH SCHOOL Carmenta Clark carmenta_clark@ccpsnet.net 
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MOSELEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Allison Rothschild Allison_rothschild@ccpsnet.net

OLD HUNDRED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Rhonda Graboske Rhonda_Graboske@ccpsnet.net 

PROVIDENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Heather Keister Heather_Keister@ccpsnet.net 

PROVIDENCE MIDDLE SCHOOL *Shushawna Hunter shushawna_hunter@ccpsnet.net 

REAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Anne Marshall Anne_Marshall@ccpsnet.net

ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Viji Daniel viji_daniel@ccpsnet.net

ROBIOUS MIDDLE SCHOOL Chanda Bass chanda_bass@ccpsnet.net

SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Ted Price ted_price@ccpsnet.net

SALEM MIDDLE SCHOOL Ted Price ted_price@ccpsnet.net

SCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cherelle Washington Cherelle_Washington@ccpsnet.net

SPRING RUN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL *Shushawna Hunter shushawna_hunter@ccpsnet.net 

SWIFT CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Laura Coleman Laura_Coleman@ccpsnet.net 

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL Stacey Williams stacey_williams@ccpsnet.net

THOMAS DALE HIGH SCHOOL Sheila Pope sheila_pope@ccpsnet.net

TOMAHAWK CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL Rhonda Graboske rhonda_graboske@ccpsnet.net

WATKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Jennifer Guest jennifer_guest@ccpsnet.net

WEAVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Julie Pickels julie_mathers@ccpsnet.net

WELLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Kayla Holt kayla_holt@ccpsnet.net 

WINTERPOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Heather Keister Heather_Keister@ccpsnet.net 

WOOLRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Julie Hopkins julie_hopkins@ccpsnet.net


